Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008
9/2
Moeller HPL0211-2007/2008http://catalog.moeller.net http://catalog.moeller.net
D
O
L
st
ar

 PKZM0-2,5
1.1
1.5
2.6
3.6
150 2.5…4 56 MSC-D-4-M7(230V50HZ)
283143
MSC-D-4-M7(24VDC)
283162
 PKZM0-4
2.2 5 150 4…6.3 88.2 MSC-D-6,3-M7(230V50HZ)
283145
MSC-D-6,3-M7(24VDC)
283164
 PKZM0-6,3
3 6.6 150 6.3…10 140 „1” MSC-D-10-M7(230V50HZ)
283146
MSC-D-10-M7(24VDC)
283165
 PKZM0-10
4 8.5 150 6.3…10 140 MSC-D-10-M9(230V50HZ)
283147
MSC-D-10-M9(24VDC)
283166
 PKZM0-10 DILM9-...
5.5 11.3 50 8…12 168 MSC-D-12-M12(230V50HZ)
283148
MSC-D-12-M12(24VDC)
283167
 PKZM0-12 DILM12-...
7.5 15.2 50 10…16 224 MSC-D-16-M15(230V50HZ)
100414
MSC-D-16-M15(24VDC)
100415
 PKZM0-16 DILM15-...
3
4
6.6
8.5
50 6.3…10 140 „1”, „2” MSC-D-10-M17(230V50HZ)
101045
MSC-D-10-M17(24VDC)
101047
 1 off PKZM0-10 DILM17-... PKZM0-XDM32
5.5 11.3 50 8…12 168 MSC-D-12-M17(230V50HZ)
101046
MSC-D-12-M17(24VDC)
101048
 PKZM0-12 DILM17-...
7.5 15.2 50 10…16 224 MSC-D-16-M17(230V50HZ)
283150
MSC-D-16-M17(24VDC)
283168
 PKZM0-16 DILM17-...
11 21.7 50 20…25 350 MSC-D-25-M25(230V50HZ)
283151
MSC-D-25-M25(24VDC)
283169
 PKZM0-25 DILM25-...
15 29.3 50 25…32 448 MSC-D-32-M32(230V50HZ)
283152
MSC-D-32-M32(24VDC)
283170
 PKZM0-32 DILM32-...